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25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31
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30

Teacher Planning Day (no school for students)

First day of school T/TH 3's and M/T/Th 4's

Last day of school T/TH 3's, M/T/TH 4's M-TH 4's & TK

First day of school M/W 3's, M/W/F 4's M-TH 3's and TK

SCHOOL CLOSED Last day of school M/W 3's and M/W/F 4's

*Preschool Administration reserves the right to make changes as necessary. 

February ‘24 March ‘24 April '24

November ‘23 December ‘23 January ‘24

ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL PRESCHOOL
2023 - 2024 School Calendar

August ‘23 September ‘23 October ‘23

May ‘24 June ‘24 July ‘24

School Closed/Holidays

Meet and Greet

Parent/Teacher Conferences



Last Day of School - 3's T/TH, 4's T/Th/F, 4's 4-day, TK

Mother's Day/May Crowning  Event

Christmas Holiday - No School (Dec 15 - Jan 3)

No School - Teacher Planning Day

Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

Last Day of School - 3's M/W, 4's M/W/F

No School-Holy Thursday and Good Friday

Christmas Program-T/TH 3's, M-TH 4's, M/T/TH 4's-during classtime

No School-Easter Monday

No School - Teacher Planning  Day

Spring Break - No School

School Resumes

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Holiday - No School

14

31

May

February

March

December 13

8,9

April

Dad's and Donuts for M/W 3's, M/T/TH 4's, T/TH 4's, M/W/F 4's and M-TH 4's Dads and Dogs TK

ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL PRESCHOOL

2023 - 2024 School Calendar

4/5

21

6

7

19

No School

Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School 

No School - Teacher Planning Day

Teachers Back to Work

Parent Meeting-parents only  6:30-7:30

Labor Day - School Closed

21

29

4

20

August

September

5

13

28-29

14

1

8

7-8

19

22

19

18-Jan 3

15

No School - Teacher Planning Day

NO School-Planning day and Defender's Ball prep

No School-President's Day

Optional Conferences-M/W 3's and M/W/F 4's-School will be in session

Optional Conferences- T/TH 3's, M-TH 4's,M/T/TH 4's and TK-School will be in session

Christmas break-no school

23

8

8-18

4-5

1-3

Easter Egg Hunt26-27

January 

6November

Meet the Teacher30-31

Teacher Planning Days28-29

Last day before break15

No School

Family Picnic 5:30 - 7:00pm

First Day of School - 3's M/W, 4's M/W/F, 4's 4-day, TK 

First Day of School - 3's T/Th, 4's M/T/TH 4's

October

Christmas Program-M/W 3's, M/W/F 4's and TK-during classtime

Halloween Parade / Parties T/TH 3's. M/T/TH 4's, M-TH 4's and TK

Halloween Parade/Parties-M/W 3's and M/W/F 4's30

22-24

9


