## ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL PRESCHOOL 2023 - 2024 School Calendar October '23 August '23 September '23 Tυ Th F S M Τυ W Th F S M Tυ Th S Sυ M Sυ Sυ November '23 December '23 January '24 Τυ W Th W Tυ W M F S Sυ M Tυ Th F S Su M Th F S Su April '24 February '24 March '24 Sυ M Tυ Th S Sυ M Tυ Th S Sυ M Tυ May '24 June '24 July '24 Tυ W F W Th F S W Sυ M Th S Sυ M Tυ Sυ M Tυ Th S School Closed/Holidays Teacher Planning Day (no school for students)

School Closed/Holidays

Teacher Planning Day (no school for students)

Meet and Greet

First day of school T/TH 3's and M/T/Th 4's

Last day of school T/TH 3's, M/T/TH 4's M-TH 4's & TK

Parent/Teacher Conferences

SCHOOL CLOSED

First day of school M/W 3's, M/W/F 4's M-TH 3's and TK

Last day of school M/W 3's and M/W/F 4's

<sup>\*</sup>Preschool Administration reserves the right to make changes as necessary.

ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL PRESCHOOL		
2023 - 2024 School Calendar		
August	21	Teachers Back to Work
	28-29	Teacher Planning Days
	29	Parent Meeting-parents only 6:30-7:30
	30-31	Meet the Teacher
September	4	Labor Day - School Closed
	5	No School
	6	First Day of School - 3's M/W, 4's M/W/F, 4's 4-day, TK
	7	First Day of School - 3's T/Th, 4's M/T/TH 4's
	21	Family Picnic 5:30 - 7:00pm
October	4/5	Dad's and Donuts for M/W 3's, M/T/TH 4's, T/TH 4's, M/W/F 4's and M-TH 4's Dads and Dogs TK
	9	No School - Teacher Planning Day
	19	Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School
	20	No School
	30	Halloween Parade/Parties-M/W 3's and M/W/F 4's
	31	Halloween Parade / Parties T/TH 3's. M/T/TH 4's, M-TH 4's and TK
November	6	No School - Teacher Planning Day
	22-24	Thanksgiving Holiday - No School
December	13	Christmas Program-M/W 3's, M/W/F 4's and TK-during classtime
	14	Christmas Program-T/TH 3's, M-TH 4's, M/T/TH 4's-during classtime
	15	Last day before break
	18-Jan 3	Christmas break-no school
January	1-3	Christmas Holiday - No School (Dec 15 - Jan 3)
January	4-5	School Resumes
	15	Martin Luther King Holiday - No School
	15	INIATUI LUUIEI KIIIg Holluay - No School
February	8,9	NO School-Planning day and Defender's Ball prep
	19	No School-President's Day
	22	Optional Conferences-M/W 3's and M/W/F 4's-School will be in session
	23	Optional Conferences- T/TH 3's, M-TH 4's,M/T/TH 4's and TK-School will be in session
March	8	No School - Teacher Planning Day
	8-18	Spring Break - No School
	19	School Resumes
	26-27	Easter Egg Hunt
	28-29	No School-Holy Thursday and Good Friday
. "	_	N CL LE L M L
April	1 2	No School-Easter Monday
	8	No School - Teacher Planning Day
May	7-8	Mother's Day/May Crowning Event
	13	Last Day of School - 3's M/W, 4's M/W/F
	14	Last Day of School - 3's T/TH, 4's T/Th/F, 4's 4-day, TK